ey FLAM ou. AT YY)
SENERa, SERVICES ADMWSTRATION |
¥ MOC 1G el OO0 i<laiy |

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ;" i

aminswent wCCHCATON NG 3 S8CTvE Jalk 3 REGUISITON PURCHASE MEGUEST NO & PROKCT O (1) wppiamiei
L3 - - . a
FIVE (5) RA<'31 1981 | Repa nO. RES-79-209 l
$3.40 4T CODE |8 ADMNISIERED &7 I/ sider tham duok 3 COOE
U.S5. NUCLEAR REGULATCRY COMMISSION | i
Division of Contracts |
Wwashington, OC 20855
¢ ConTRACTOR CODE FALILITY DE !

MAME AnD 400855

—— ————— — =

e s e e——— 4 —‘“M.!~' o

SCUCTAIICN NO

- — b
Essex Corporation oared (Ser bisch 9)

 Suovet. ity 333 North Fairfax Street RS ;

.‘n::v:_;’u» Alexandr‘ia, VA 22314 Z: CONTRACT SROER NO NRC=04=79-209

Code)

b

_J Dare _8L7.LL. (Ser vixa 11)

3 TS ook APPUES SNLY TS AMENCMENTS OF SCUCITATIONS

-

—
The JGmve SumbEred W00 C INGA 4 WRESGAE 34 1f 'OON A Dieer D The Aowr 07 Jee e led ‘or reeepr of Thery s erienaes

3 ~a! eatenced

SAerart mud JNASWIQEIe GIBB! 31 Mg IMERgment Jr@r ‘9 Ne Now 308 do'e ome fod A " WS SN, 3 T Imended. v M0 3 Ne ‘Nawiag meags

2 By LGNRG 3G PURAG i 9008 0F Pt amEngment (D)

Sy scenemiedgag ece ol 3 TN amenament 98 each ooy of e afer wubmited: o (¢l §r woarste lemer o ‘e egrem

o ih Aeiedes 3 Ceterantd ‘9 M@ JOHC TENEN S8d amesgment sumpens. FALLRE TP YOLR ACKNMO WLESGEMENT "0 1F RECE/VED AT "wE S3UMNG OFFICE 2RICR TT THE WOl anD

DATE SPECIHED mAr FWIULT IN ALECTICN CF 'OUR JHEER

I By wrtue 9F s amesdment sy JEWIE '3 (AANGE 30 ofer Jiready WETITed uch (BN Nar 30 Mede 3y eejram

B¢ emer ine £od (ud™ 'S GGrOM or ‘gfer Tgses ‘elerence ‘o

R 1OHCTONOR 3nd Ny Imendmest 3@ 4 eCewed IO 'O e 200NN Nour NG Gote weo Fed

T Becc ol Mg AMNG APPRCPTIATIOMN SATA . if reyuired )
Q%R NO. APPROPRIATION SYMBCL FIN NO. TOTAL INCREASE
——
20=13-07-30 31X0200,201 26856 $50,275.C0
LTS WOCK aPSLES SAAY "D wCOMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS, CICers
] : Trange Srder s aaeed Jurseent '3
The Shanges @t ‘o™ A Bioca 1 310 MTI0 'O MO J0EVE ST Ie e antracT Srder
. i ThE 2048 AU Dered (anra! 37964 5 M0G0 Ted 'O 18R eC RE IAM ANIGT ee ININGEL Wi :i' crges & sayag 38ce. 2007091 9%0A 30%Q. ' @ 9N A
: " F0p emenar cqgreament 4 SAleIRE ME BuriuO™ 9 Guhaety of ‘.'ne "AU‘.J'& . l raa"'enf f ’“e nar'ﬂgS. L_] -Jse Ua C -
i T e “Changes" and Clause No. &4 - "Limitation of Cost”
SHICPIGN SF amEnOmEnT. wOBHCATICN of tne contract's General Provisions,

Whereas, modification no., 2 to this contract expanded the sccpe of work to include
the development of control room review guidelines, evaluztion criteria, and
an audit plan with appropriate checklists, and

Whereas, the contractor was required to make an intercomparison of the processes
used for designing the conirol room and the control room operationg procedures
for eight (8) selected nuclear power plants, and

Whereas, the Project Officer and other Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation (NRR)
personnel directed the contractor to (a) perform human factors reviews for
two (2) additional Near Term Operating License (NTOL) plants, (b) prepare
more detailed comprehensive reports on each plant reviewed, and (c) partici-
pate in NRC plant review meetings, and

s

—

Faces’ oy prawmded Serma 3l army 3nd condtiom 3f he socument ‘elerenced A Diack § 33 heremrare honged eman wachanged Ind & Nl force ond efect

3
— CONMIACTOR/OMERCE 1§ NOT RESUINED - ; iy . ST i
Lo 70 5Gm tmis DOCUMENT COMRACTOR/OFEROR 1§ SICKANED 1O i% }oocwm ano wu#__.:ms O SSUNG

e At OF :c:o-:.c'c- Enc: : , Essex Corporation |’ e llA-!) OF AmERICA 3 ﬁ/
(3 ik L 04
. uhor 109 ‘e W@

oo- T antracheg Tt

18 mawt AnO TILE OF SGNER [ Tipe ar prime; e CATE LGrED § Namg OF CONTRACTTING J’f" FJpe ar prowe) SR DA B.
" -~
Richard C. Foote, Treasurer ‘ 30 Mar 81 CRAIG D. LEBO 13/2, /81
o @4 SOrEREELT FeE NG SIFICE (BN D= ite-iie

Bl1042) ¢ \ 2o~ -




Contract 'o. NRC-04-73-209
Modification No, Five (5)
Page 2

Whereas, such direction by NRR constituted an unauthorized procurement
action, and

Wheresas, this contract was terminated effective August 8, 1980, and

whereas, the Contractor's letter dated November 7, 1980 requests
additional funding to cover costs incurred as a result of the
above expansion to the scope of work, and

Whereas, these costs are attributable to the NRR directed work performed
by the contracter, and

whera2as, the contractor is entitled to an equitable adjustment to the
total estimated cost for performance of said work, and

whereas, DCAA audit report No. 6121-101720C3 advised that the contractor
had incurred costs in the amount of $273,143.00 in performance of
this contract which costs exceed the total estimated cost contzined
in the contract by 3$50,175.00.

Now, Therefore, the following changes are made:

1. Regarding the contract cover sheet, Standard Form 26, block 21,
deleta the amount "$241,143.00" and substitute in lieu therecf
the amount "$291,318.00."

4

2. Regarding Part Il - The Schedule
Fixed Fee and Obligation, the fo

-~

L e S
ubsection E-2 Estimated (ost

cwing changes are made:

»
11
i

a. Paragraph "a" is revised to read as follows:

w3, It is estimated that the total cost to the Government
for full performance of this contract will be
$291,318.00 of which the sum $273,143.00 represents
the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which the
sum of $13,175.00 represents the fixed fee."

b. Under paragraph ¢, line 2, delete the a cunt“3241,133.00,"
and substitute in lieu thereof the amount "$291,318.00.°

In consideration of the modification(s) agreed to herein as complete
equitable adjustments for the contraztor's November 7, 1980 claim, the
contractor hereby releases the Government for any and all liability under
this contract for further equitable adjustments attributable to such
facts or circumstances ¢iving rise to the aforesaid claim.



RCUTING AND TRANSMITTAL SUP o -
TO: (Name. ofice symbol, room number, nitials ' Cate
Buiging Agsncy/Psst)

i Accgssiang tnis, S.042

2 Public Document sgom. S-3%.  LOROV

4

L §
Aclon Fle Ncte ind Retum
Ascroval For Clearance Per Conversaticn
As 2equested Fer Correction Precare Recly
Cirsuiate For Your informatien Sec Ms
Csmment Avestgats Zrature
Cocrdi~atien Justiy

REAAAKS

--'-.,.3-:

dnsamand 4o Rarehy
GOoCyY ¢ 1S herepy
4 - - -

arces * o -
v N3 «T - - -

The attached
" play in the Public Cec

v

veeai S

OC NCT use this form as s RECCRD of sporoves, concurrences, disposals,

clearances, and sirmiiar actions

Room No.—3icg.

6-\\
- -

FRCM: (Name, org. symool, Agency/Past)
Lynne Martin

Acministrative Contracts 3ranch  pnone Ne.
:-’-S,‘:n ad £ no,.a,-os ';47&

$04:~i02 OPTIONAL m 41 (Rev. 7-78)

FPMR 41 C“) 18111208

€T 3 G0 1379-0-181-247 3334

POOR ORIGINAL




